CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a copy of TracFone's Response to the Second Data Request of South Dakota Public Utilities Commission Staff dated February 10, 2025, was electronically served upon the following parties to PUC Docket No. TC24-005:

Logan Schaefbauer
Staff Attorney
South Dakota Public Utilities
Commission
logan.schaefbauer@state.sd.us

Kara C. Semmler General Counsel South Dakota Telecommunications Association karasemmler@sdtaonline.com Eric Paulson Staff Analyst South Dakota Public Utilities Commission eric.paulson@state.sd.us

/s/ Olivia Fergerstrom Olivia Fergerstrom